Content

kg
0.4
18
50
180

CARGO OIL Caxtreme FG 400

Characteristics

Series: Caxtreme FG 400

Temperature range: -35 / 260 °C
Colour: Beige

Droping point: > 250 °C

Thickener: Calcium sulphonate complex
Base oil type: Synthetic

Approval: NSF H1

Viscosity: 400 mm?/s

Application
e Recommended in: Food & Beverages, Pharma

Packaging

Cartridge
Bucket
Barrel
Barrel

Greases | Extreme Water Resistant

Article

14287303
14287302
14287301
14287300

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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