CARGO OIL Caxtreme FG 400



Characteristics

Series: Caxtreme FG 400 Temperature range: $-35 / 260 \, ^{\circ}\text{C}$

Colour: Beige

Droping point: > 250 °C

Thickener: Calcium sulphonate complex

Base oil type: Synthetic Approval: NSF H1 Viscosity: 400 mm²/s

Application

• Recommended in: Food & Beverages, Pharma

Content kg	Packaging	Article
0.4	Cartridge	14287303
18	Bucket	14287302
50	Barrel	14287301
180	Barrel	14287300

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



PR1579278051659022_EN_02.07.2024